USAO (8-15, 4-13 SAC) -vs- Langston (19-4, 14-3 SAC)
02/07/26 at Langston, OK

_II?_ate: 226(())7(”\246 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Sli;:];?.Lahgston, OK USAQ 31 38 69
Notes: Langston 42 54 96
USAO 69
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22  Bryce Cowns * 32 8-12 2-5 4-8 1-2 3 0 1 4 0 2 22
2 Jamouri McCalister i 21 2-8 0-1 9-12 1-8 9 4 3 0 0 0 13
11 Mohand Ammad * 23  3-6 0-0 5-5 0-1 1 5 0 3 0 0 11
15 Elijah Burney e 36 2-8 1-5 1-3 0-1 1 4 0 5 0 0 6
21  Lendy Holmes * 21 2-6 0-2 1-3 0-2 2 5 1 1 1 0 5
TM TEAM o 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
34 Hayden Hicks 8 2-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
5 Brett Nix 15 1-4 1-4 2-2 1-0 1 0 1 2 0 0 5
0 Roman Lutton 17 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1
23  Chris Yapo 20 O0-1 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 3 0 2 0 0 0
20 Avaun Garcia 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
10  Nic Meraz 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Josip Kronja 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 201 20-52 6-21 23-34 7-22 29 25 7 19 1 2 69
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 10-28 35.71% 2-10 20.00% 9-15 60.00%
Second Half 10-24 41.67% 4-11 36.36% 14-19 73.68%
Total 20-52 38.5% 6-21 28.6% 23-34 67.6%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 3 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 4
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 0
Langston 96
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Orlando Thomas * 29 7-17 4-10 7-9 1-4 5 1 1 1 0 0 25
11  Trey Clarke =3 22 6-13 2-4 4-4 4-2 6 1 2 0 0 1 18
13  Robert Alexander * 23 1-2 0-1 4-5 0-4 4 4 2 1 0 4 6
23  Omar Henry =3 16 3-7 0-1 0-0 1-4 5 4 3 2 0 0 6
3 Antonio Lewis * 23 0-7 0-3 0-0 0-3 3 2 2 0 0 1 0
™™ TEAM =3 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 2 0 0 0
4 Jay Wilson 16 7-8 1-1 1-4 4-5 9 1 0 0 1 2 16
5 Cam McCoy 17 1-2 0-0 5-6 1-4 5 2 0 3 0 0 7
20 Charles Gauthier 10 3-4 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 1 0 1 7
25 Donte Manuel 6 2-2 1-1 2-2 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 0 7
10 Tajahri Cave 20 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 4 4 0 0 0 4
14  Matthew Cooper 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0
35 Remon Tuck 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Totals - 199 31-66 9-24 25-32 17-33 50 26 16 12 1 9 096
Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 14-36 38.89% 4-10 40.00% 10-14 71.43%
Second Half 17-30 56.67% 5-14 35.71% 15-18 83.33%
Total 31-66 47.0% 9-24 37.5% 25-32 78.1%

Technical Fouls: (1) Jay
Wilson

Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Points off Turnovers: 30 Bench Points: 41

Points in the Paint: 44

Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: 6



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: USAO Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Langston
SUB STARTER by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 20:00
SUB STARTER by AMMAD,MOHAND 20:00
SUB STARTER by BURNEY,ELIJAH 20:00
SUB STARTER by HOLMES,LENDY 20:00
SUB STARTER by COWNS,BRYCE 20:00
20:00 SUB STARTER by THOMAS,ORLANDO
20:00 SUB STARTER by LEWIS,ANTONIO
20:00 SUB STARTER by CLARKE, TREY
20:00 SUB STARTER by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
20:00 SUB STARTER by HENRY,OMAR
GOOD 2PTR by COWNS,BRYCE 19:38 2-0 V2
19:21 MISS 2PTR by LEWIS,ANTONIO
REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI --
MISS 3PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH 19:11
REBOUND OFF by COWNS,BRYCE --
MISS 2PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 18:58
REBOUND OFF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI --
GOOD 3PTR by COWNS,BRYCE 18:52 5-0 V5
ASSIST by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI --
18:52 SUB IN by WILSON,JAY
18:52 SUB OUT by HENRY,OMAR
SUB IN by LUTTON,ROMAN 18:52
SUB OUT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 18:52
18:35 5-2 V 3 GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,JAY
FOUL PERSONAL by AMMAD,MOHAND 18:35
18:35 MISS FT by WILSON,JAY
REBOUND DEF by LUTTON,ROMAN --
MISS 2PTR by HOLMES,LENDY 18:27
-- REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
18:25 SUB IN by CAVE, TAJAHRI
18:25 SUB OUT by THOMAS,ORLANDO
SUB IN by YAPO,CHRIS 18:25
SUB OUT by LUTTON,ROMAN 18:25
18:07 MISS 3PTR by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
REBOUND DEF by BURNEY,ELIJAH --
MISS 3PTR by COWNS,BRYCE 17:59
-- REBOUND DEF by CLARKE,TREY
17:43 MISS 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY
REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LENDY --
TURNOVER by COWNS,BRYCE 17:38
17:38 STEAL by WILSON,JAY
17:18 MISS 3PTR by CLARKE,TREY

-- REBOUND OFF by WILSON,JAY
17:18 5-4 V1 GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,JAY

FOUL PERSONAL by BURNEY,ELIJAH 17:18
17:18 MISS FT by WILSON,JAY
-- REBOUND OFF by CLARKE, TREY
17:18 MISS 2PTR by CLARKE, TREY
-- REBOUND OFF by CAVE, TAJAHRI
17:18 MISS 2PTR by LEWIS,ANTONIO

-- REBOUND OFF by WILSON,JAY
17:18 5-6 H1 GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,JAY

17:04 SUB IN by MCCOY,CAM

17:04 SUB OUT by CLARKE,TREY

17:01 SUB IN by THOMAS,ORLANDO
17:01 SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
16:50 FOUL PERSONAL by CAVE, TAJAHRI

MISS 2PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH 16:50



FOUL PERSONAL by YAPO,CHRIS

MISS 3PTR by COWNS,BRYCE

MISS 2PTR by AMMAD,MOHAND
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by HOLMES,LENDY

FOUL PERSONAL by AMMAD,MOHAND
TURNOVER by AMMAD,MOHAND

SUB IN by LUTTON,ROMAN

SUB OUT by AMMAD,MOHAND
SUB IN by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
SUB OUT by HOLMES,LENDY

GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
MISS 2PTR by YAPO,CHRIS

REBOUND OFF by YAPO,CHRIS
TURNOVER by YAPO,CHRIS

TURNOVER by BURNEY,ELIJAH

MISS 2PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

SUB IN by HOLMES,LENDY
SUB OUT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

REBOUND DEF by YAPO,CHRIS

TURNOVER by COWNS,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by LUTTON,ROMAN
MISS 3PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH

BLOCK by HOLMES,LENDY
REBOUND DEF by YAPO,CHRIS

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:09

15:56
15:56
15:34

15:34
15:34
15:28

5-7

5-7

5-10

5-12

6-12
6-12

7-14

H2

H2

H5

H7

H6
H 6

H7

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,JAY

GOOD FT by CAVE, TAJAHRI
SUB IN by COOPER,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by LEWIS,ANTONIO
GOOD FT by CAVE, TAJAHRI

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,ORLANDO
FOUL PERSONAL by MCCOY,CAM
TURNOVER by MCCOY,CAM

SUB IN by CLARKE,TREY
SUB OUT by WILSON,JAY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by LEWIS,ANTONIO
SUB OUT by COOPER,MATTHEW
GOOD 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
SUB OUT by MCCOY,CAM

GOOD 2PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT

MISS 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY

SUB IN by MCCOY,CAM
SUB OUT by CAVE, TAJAHRI
SUB IN by WILSON,JAY
SUB OUT by CLARKE,TREY
TURNOVER by MCCOY,CAM
SUB IN by HENRY,OMAR
SUB OUT by MCCOY,CAM

STEAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,JAY
ASSIST by LEWIS,ANTONIO

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO

STEAL by LEWIS,ANTONIO
MISS 2PTR by LEWIS,ANTONIO

REBOUND DEF by HENRY,OMAR
MISS 2PTR by LEWIS,ANTONIO



TURNOVER by LUTTON,ROMAN
SUB IN by NIX,BRETT
SUB OUT by COWNS,BRYCE

SUB IN by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
SUB OUT by LUTTON,ROMAN

GOOD 2PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH

MISS FT by BURNEY,ELIJAH

TURNOVER by BURNEY,ELIJAH
FOUL PERSONAL by YAPO,CHRIS

SUB IN by AMMAD,MOHAND
SUB OUT by YAPO,CHRIS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by NIX,BRETT

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by AMMAD,MOHAND

TURNOVER by AMMAD,MOHAND

FOUL PERSONAL by HOLMES,LENDY

GOOD 2PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
SUB IN by COWNS,BRYCE
SUB OUT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

REBOUND DEF by AMMAD,MOHAND
GOOD 2PTR by AMMAD,MOHAND

GOOD 3PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH
ASSIST by HOLMES,LENDY
SUB IN by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

7-16

9-16

9-18

9-19

9-20

9-20
11-21

12-21

14-21
14-24

17-24

H9

H7

H9

H11

H11
H 10

H9

H7
H 10

H7

SUB IN by CAVE, TAJAHRI

SUB OUT by THOMAS,ORLANDO
SUB IN by CLARKE,TREY

SUB OUT by LEWIS,ANTONIO
SUB IN by COOPER,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by HENRY,OMAR

GOOD 2PTR by CAVE, TAJAHRI
ASSIST by CLARKE,TREY
SUB IN by THOMAS,ORLANDO
SUB OUT by CAVE, TAJAHRI

FOUL PERSONAL by COOPER,MATTHEW

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,JAY
GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,JAY
ASSIST by CLARKE,TREY

STEAL by WILSON,JAY

GOOD FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO
MISS FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

FOUL PERSONAL by CLARKE, TREY
SUB IN by CAVE, TAJAHRI
SUB OUT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

BLOCK by WILSON,JAY

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,JAY
TURNOVER by TEAM

STEAL by CLARKE,TREY

GOOD FT by CLARKE,TREY

SUB IN by THOMAS,ORLANDO
SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD FT by CLARKE,TREY

FOUL PERSONAL by HENRY,OMAR
SUB IN by HENRY,OMAR
SUB OUT by WILSON,JAY

SUB IN by LEWIS,ANTONIO
SUB OUT by COOPER,MATTHEW
MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,ANTONIO

GOOD 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
ASSIST by CAVE, TAJAHRI



SUB OUT by NIX,BRETT

STEAL by COWNS,BRYCE
TURNOVER by COWNS,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by COWNS,BRYCE
GOOD 2PTR by HOLMES,LENDY
ASSIST by COWNS,BRYCE

GOOD 2PTR by HOLMES,LENDY

GOOD FT by HOLMES,LENDY

STEAL by COWNS,BRYCE
GOOD 2PTR by COWNS,BRYCE

GOOD FT by AMMAD,MOHAND
GOOD FT by AMMAD,MOHAND
MISS 3PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH

FOUL PERSONAL by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

MISS 2PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

TURNOVER by COWNS,BRYCE

FOUL PERSONAL by HOLMES,LENDY

SUB IN by LUTTON,ROMAN
SUB OUT by AMMAD,MOHAND

TURNOVER by HOLMES,LENDY

FOUL PERSONAL by HOLMES,LENDY

GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
SUB IN by YAPO,CHRIS
SUB OUT by BURNEY,ELIJAH

19-24

19-27

21-27

22-27

24-27
24-30

25-30
25-30

26-33

26-35

26-36

26-38

26-39

27-39

H5

H8

H 6

H5

H3
H 6

H5
H5

H7

H9

H 10

MISS 2PTR by HENRY,OMAR
REBOUND OFF by HENRY,OMAR
TURNOVER by HENRY,OMAR

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
SUB OUT by CAVE, TAJAHRI

MISS 2PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
REBOUND OFF by CLARKE, TREY
MISS 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY

GOOD 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
ASSIST by HENRY,OMAR

FOUL PERSONAL by THOMAS,ORLANDO

SUB IN by WILSON,JAY

SUB OUT by CLARKE,TREY

SUB IN by MCCOY,CAM

SUB OUT by HENRY,OMAR
TURNOVER by ALEXANDER,ROBERT

GOOD 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
ASSIST by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
FOUL TECH by WILSON,JAY

REBOUND DEF by HENRY,OMAR

VIOL FT by HENRY,OMAR
SUB IN by CAVE, TAJAHRI
SUB OUT by LEWIS,ANTONIO
SUB IN by CLARKE,TREY
SUB OUT by MCCOY,CAM

REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD 3PTR by CLARKE,TREY
ASSIST by THOMAS,ORLANDO

STEAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY
ASSIST by CAVE, TAJAHRI
SUB IN by MCCOY,CAM

SUB OUT by WILSON,JAY

GOOD FT by CLARKE,TREY

STEAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD 2PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO

GOOD FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO
FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT



MISS FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

REBOUND DEF by YAPO,CHRIS
GOOD 2PTR by COWNS,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

MISS FT by HOLMES,LENDY

MISS FT by HOLMES,LENDY
REBOUND DEF by YAPO,CHRIS

MISS 3PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURIL
FOUL PERSONAL by HOLMES,LENDY

SUB IN by BURNEY,ELIJAH
SUB OUT by HOLMES,LENDY

REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

MISS FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
REBOUND DEF by LUTTON,ROMAN
MISS 3PTR by LUTTON,ROMAN

REBOUND OFF by YAPO,CHRIS
TURNOVER by YAPO,CHRIS

TURNOVER by BURNEY,ELIJAH
FOUL PERSONAL by BURNEY,ELIJAH

MISS 2PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURIL

REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

29-39 H 10

29-40 H11

30-40 H 10

30-41 H11

30-41 H11

31-42 H11

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,ORLANDO
MISS 2PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
REBOUND OFF by CLARKE, TREY
MISS 2PTR by CAVE, TAJAHRI

MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO

FOUL PERSONAL by CAVE, TAJAHRI

SUB IN by LEWIS,ANTONIO
SUB OUT by CAVE, TAJAHRI
SUB IN by HENRY,OMAR
SUB OUT by CLARKE,TREY

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ANTONIO
MISS 2PTR by MCCOY,CAM

REBOUND DEF by HENRY,OMAR

SUB IN by CLARKE,TREY

SUB OUT by MCCOY,CAM

SUB IN by COOPER,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO
MISS FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

FOUL PERSONAL by LEWIS,ANTONIO

SUB IN by WILSON,JAY
SUB OUT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

MISS 3PTR by HENRY,OMAR

SUB IN by THOMAS,ORLANDO

SUB OUT by CLARKE,TREY

MISS 2PTR by HENRY,OMAR
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,MATTHEW
TURNOVER by TEAM

GOOD FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO
SUB IN by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
SUB OUT by COOPER,MATTHEW
GOOD FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,MATTHEW
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,ROBERT

SUB OUT by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
MISS 2PTR by WILSON,JAY

FOUL PERSONAL by HENRY,OMAR

SUB IN by CLARKE,TREY



MISS FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by HENRY,OMAR

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,ORLANDO
MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: USAO Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Langston
SUB STARTER by BURNEY,ELIJAH 20:00
SUB STARTER by AMMAD,MOHAND 20:00
SUB STARTER by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 20:00
SUB STARTER by COWNS,BRYCE 20:00
SUB STARTER by HOLMES,LENDY 20:00
20:00 SUB STARTER by THOMAS,ORLANDO
20:00 SUB STARTER by LEWIS,ANTONIO
20:00 SUB STARTER by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
20:00 SUB STARTER by CLARKE, TREY
20:00 SUB STARTER by HENRY,OMAR
MISS 2PTR by COWNS,BRYCE 19:49
== REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ANTONIO
19:25 31-44 H 13 GOOD 2PTR by HENRY,OMAR
19:10 FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
19:10 SUB IN by CAVE, TAJAHRI
19:10 SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
MISS 2PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 19:05
== REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,ORLANDO
FOUL PERSONAL by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 18:54
18:33 MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
-- REBOUND OFF by CLARKE,TREY
18:24 MISS 3PTR by CLARKE,TREY
REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,LENDY --
18:19 FOUL PERSONAL by LEWIS,ANTONIO
GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 18:19 32-44 H 12
GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 18:19 32-44 H 12
17:58 33-46 H 13 GOOD 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY
FOUL PERSONAL by AMMAD,MOHAND 17:58
SUB IN by YAPO,CHRIS 17:58
SUB OUT by AMMAD,MOHAND 17:58
17:58 33-47 H 14 GOOD FT by CLARKE,TREY
TURNOVER by BURNEY,ELIJAH 17:57
FOUL PERSONAL by YAPO,CHRIS 17:36
17:36 SUB IN by WILSON,JAY
17:36 SUB OUT by CLARKE, TREY
SUB IN by LUTTON,ROMAN 17:36
SUB OUT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI 17:36
17:31 33-49 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by HENRY,OMAR
GOOD 2PTR by COWNS,BRYCE 17:09 35-49 H 14
17:09 FOUL PERSONAL by HENRY,OMAR
17:09 SUB IN by MCCOY,CAM
17:09 SUB OUT by HENRY,OMAR
GOOD FT by COWNS,BRYCE 17:09 36-49 H 13
16:57 MISS 2PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
-- REBOUND OFF by WILSON,JAY
16:54 36-51 H 15 GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,JAY
MISS 3PTR by HOLMES,LENDY 16:37
== REBOUND DEF by WILSON,JAY
16:08 MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,ANTONIO
== REBOUND OFF by MCCQY,CAM
16:04 36-54 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by WILSON,JAY

ASSIST by CAVE, TAJAHRI



MISS 3PTR by HOLMES,LENDY
FOUL PERSONAL by HOLMES,LENDY

SUB IN by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
SUB OUT by HOLMES,LENDY

GOOD 2PTR by COWNS,BRYCE

FOUL PERSONAL by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

SUB IN by AMMAD,MOHAND
SUB OUT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

MISS 2PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH

MISS 3PTR by COWNS,BRYCE

GOOD 2PTR by AMMAD,MOHAND
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by HICKS,HAYDEN

SUB IN by HICKS,HAYDEN
SUB OUT by YAPO,CHRIS
SUB IN by NIX,BRETT

SUB OUT by LUTTON,ROMAN

REBOUND DEF by COWNS,BRYCE
GOOD 2PTR by COWNS,BRYCE

MISS 3PTR by NIX,BRETT

SUB IN by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
SUB OUT by COWNS,BRYCE
GOOD 3PTR by NIX,BRETT
ASSIST by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD 3PTR by HICKS,HAYDEN

15:41
15:16
15:16
15:16
15:16 36-55 H 19
15:16
15:04
15:04
15:00 36-57 H 21
14:46 38-57 H 19
14:18
14:18
14:18
14:00
13:46

13:18
13:15 38-59 H 21
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:05
12:46

12:25 38-61 H 23
12:14 40-61 H21
12:14

11:55 40-64 H 24

11:47
11:32
11:32
11:27
11:27
11:20
11:20 42-64 H 22
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:06 42-67 H 25
10:53

10:24
09:56
09:56
09:56
09:56
09:56
09:47 45-67 H 22

09:25 45-69 H 24

09:18 48-69 H 21

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ANTONIO

GOOD FT by WILSON,JAY

MISS FT by WILSON,JAY

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
SUB OUT by LEWIS,ANTONIO
GOOD 2PTR by GAUTHIER,CHARLES

TURNOVER by THOMAS,ORLANDO

REBOUND DEF by WILSON,JAY
MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
REBOUND OFF by WILSON,JAY
GOOD 2PTR by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
SUB IN by CLARKE,TREY

SUB OUT by WILSON,JAY

SUB IN by HENRY,OMAR

SUB OUT by MCCOY,CAM

FOUL PERSONAL by CAVE, TAJAHRI

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY
ASSIST by HENRY,OMAR

GOOD 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
ASSIST by HENRY,OMAR

REBOUND DEF by CLARKE, TREY

MISS 2PTR by HENRY,OMAR

SUB IN by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
SUB OUT by CAVE, TAJAHRI

SUB IN by COOPER,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
GOOD 3PTR by CLARKE,TREY

REBOUND DEF by HENRY,OMAR
MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
REBOUND OFF by THOMAS,ORLANDO
TURNOVER by COOPER,MATTHEW
SUB IN by LEWIS,ANTONIO

SUB OUT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

GOOD 2PTR by HENRY,OMAR
ASSIST by ALEXANDER,ROBERT



ASSIST by NIX,BRETT

TURNOVER by BURNEY,ELIJAH

FOUL PERSONAL by BURNEY,ELIJAH

GOOD FT by BURNEY,ELIJAH
MISS FT by BURNEY,ELIJAH

REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by NIX,BRETT

REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD FT by AMMAD,MOHAND

SUB IN by COWNS,BRYCE
SUB OUT by HICKS,HAYDEN
GOOD FT by AMMAD,MOHAND

REBOUND DEF by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI
GOOD 2PTR by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD FT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD 3PTR by COWNS,BRYCE
ASSIST by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

MISS FT by COWNS,BRYCE

FOUL PERSONAL by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

SUB IN by LUTTON,ROMAN
SUB OUT by MCCALISTER,JAMOURI

GOOD 2PTR by AMMAD,MOHAND

GOOD FT by AMMAD,MOHAND

48-71

48-72

49-72

49-74

50-74

50-74

53-74

54-74

57-74

57-75
57-75
59-76

60-76
60-78

H 23

H 24

H 23

H 25

H 24

H 24

H 21

H 20

H 18
H 18
H17

H 16
H 18

TURNOVER by COOPER,MATTHEW

STEAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD 2PTR by ALEXANDER,ROBERT

SUB IN by CAVE, TAJAHRI

SUB OUT by COOPER,MATTHEW

SUB IN by MCCOY,CAM

SUB OUT by HENRY,OMAR

GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT

FOUL PERSONAL by ALEXANDER,ROBERT

REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by CLARKE,TREY

GOOD 2PTR by MCCOY,CAM
ASSIST by CAVE, TAJAHRI

REBOUND DEF by MCCOY,CAM
MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,ANTONIO

FOUL PERSONAL by CAVE, TAJAHRI

SUB IN by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
SUB OUT by CAVE, TAJAHRI
SUB IN by THOMAS,ORLANDO
SUB OUT by LEWIS,ANTONIO

MISS 3PTR by GAUTHIER,CHARLES

FOUL PERSONAL by GAUTHIER,CHARLES

FOUL PERSONAL by MCCOY,CAM
TURNOVER by MCCOY,CAM
SUB IN by HENRY,OMAR

SUB OUT by MCCOY,CAM

FOUL PERSONAL by HENRY,OMAR
SUB IN by LEWIS,ANTONIO
SUB OUT by HENRY,OMAR

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO
GOOD FT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

FOUL PERSONAL by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
SUB IN by MANUEL,DONTE
SUB OUT by CLARKE,TREY

GOOD 2PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
ASSIST by LEWIS,ANTONIO



TURNOVER by NIX,BRETT
FOUL PERSONAL by AMMAD,MOHAND

MISS FT by COWNS,BRYCE
MISS FT by COWNS,BRYCE

MISS 2PTR by AMMAD,MOHAND

FOUL PERSONAL by LUTTON,ROMAN

FOUL PERSONAL by AMMAD,MOHAND
TURNOVER by AMMAD,MOHAND
SUB IN by GARCIA,AVAUN

SUB OUT by AMMAD,MOHAND

GOOD FT by NIX,BRETT

GOOD FT by NIX,BRETT

GOOD FT by LUTTON,ROMAN
FOUL PERSONAL by BURNEY,ELIJAH

GOOD FT by COWNS,BRYCE
GOOD FT by COWNS,BRYCE
FOUL PERSONAL by GARCIA,AVAUN

SUB IN by YAPO,CHRIS
SUB OUT by LUTTON,ROMAN

GOOD FT by COWNS,BRYCE

MISS FT by COWNS,BRYCE

FOUL PERSONAL by GARCIA,AVAUN

SUB IN by HICKS,HAYDEN
SUB OUT by COWNS,BRYCE

MISS 3PTR by BURNEY,ELIJAH

REBOUND OFF by NIX,BRETT
TURNOVER by NIX,BRETT

MISS 3PTR by HICKS,HAYDEN

04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:11

60-79

60-79

60-81
60-81

61-82
61-82

63-82

63-83

64-83
64-83

65-84

65-84

66-85

66-86

66-89

H 19

H 19

H 21
H 21

H 21
H 21

H 20

H 19
H 19

H 20

H 23

GOOD FT by MANUEL,DONTE

SUB IN by COOPER,MATTHEW

SUB OUT by LEWIS,ANTONIO

GOOD FT by MANUEL,DONTE

FOUL PERSONAL by COOPER,MATTHEW

REBOUND DEF by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,ORLANDO
REBOUND OFF by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
TURNOVER by GAUTHIER,CHARLES

REBOUND DEF by MANUEL,DONTE

GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
FOUL PERSONAL by GAUTHIER,CHARLES

SUB IN by MCCOY,CAM

SUB OUT by COOPER,MATTHEW
SUB IN by TUCK,REMON

SUB OUT by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
SUB IN by COOPER,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by THOMAS,ORLANDO

MISS FT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
GOOD FT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT
FOUL PERSONAL by MANUEL,DONTE

GOOD FT by MCCOY,CAM
SUB IN by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
SUB OUT by ALEXANDER,ROBERT

GOOD FT by MCCOY,CAM

FOUL PERSONAL by MANUEL,DONTE

REBOUND DEF by MCCOY,CAM

MISS FT by MCCOY,CAM

GOOD FT by MCCOY,CAM

STEAL by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
GOOD 3PTR by GAUTHIER,CHARLES
ASSIST by MANUEL,DONTE

REBOUND DEF by MCCOY,CAM



SUB IN by MERAZ,NIC

SUB OUT by BURNEY,ELIJAH

SUB IN by KRONJA,JOSIP

SUB OUT by YAPO,CHRIS

FOUL PERSONAL by KRONJA,JOSIP

GOOD 3PTR by HICKS,HAYDEN
ASSIST by GARCIA,AVAUN

MISS 2PTR by KRONJA,JOSIP

MISS 2PTR by HICKS,HAYDEN

01:50

66-90
66-90
69-91

69-94

69-96

H 24
H 24
H 22

H 25

H 27

MISS 2PTR by COOPER,MATTHEW
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD FT by MCCOY,CAM
GOOD FT by MCCOY,CAM

GOOD 3PTR by MANUEL,DONTE
ASSIST by TUCK,REMON

REBOUND DEF by MCCOY,CAM
MISS 3PTR by TUCK,REMON
REBOUND OFF by MANUEL,DONTE
GOOD 2PTR by MANUEL,DONTE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM



